January 22

February 20 (Strategy Session)

February 20
March 25
April 22

May 27

June 24

July 22
August 26
September 23
October 21 (Budget Hearing)
October 28
November 19
December 17

January 27, 2021

Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

ER RECLAMATION FACILITY
RD MEETING SCHEDULE

2020

3:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
12:00 Noon

6:00 p.m.



