CENTRAL VALLEY WATER RECLAMATION FACILITY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

2020

January 22	Wednesday	3:00 p.m.
February 20 (Strategy Session)	Thursday	2:00 p.m.
February 20	Thursday	4:00 p.m.
March 25	Wednesday	4:00 p.m.
April 22	Wednesday	6:00 p.m.
May 27	Wednesday	4:00 p.m.
June 24	Wednesday	6:00 p.m.
July 22	Wednesday	4:00 p.m.
August 26	Wednesday	4:00 p.m.
September 23	Wednesday	6:00 p.m.
October 21 (Budget Hearing)	Wednesday	6:00 p.m.
October 28	Wednesday	4:00 p.m.
November 19	Thursday	4:00 p.m.
December 17	Thursday	12:00 Noon
January 27, 2021	Wednesday	6:00 p.m.